Cities:
Montague
T.LF.A.
Browfield
Muskegon
T.LF.A.
Delg-189
Musk. Hts.
T.LF.A.
North Musk.
T.LFA.
Norton
T.LF.A.
Roosevelt
T.LFA.
Whitehall
T.LF.A.

Townships:
Blue Lake
Casnovia
Cedar Creek
Dalton
Egelston
Fruitland
Fruitport
Holton
Laketon
Montague
Moorland
Muskegon
Ravenna
Sullivan
Whitehall
WhiteRiver

Total

* CAPTURED TAXES

State Tax

459,143.20
0.00 *
0.00 *
4,089,418.88
(80,145.28) *
0.00 manuAL ENTRY
774,672.10
(25,000.00) *
828,012.97
0.00 *
5,056,768.79
0.00 *
685,033.18
0.00 *
675,843.77
(113.56) *

382,557.62
384,971.39
408,884.21
1,242,532.18
1,018,068.82
1,310,518.18
2,431,473.25
292,745.86
1,208,411.15
276,708.74
213,976.06
2,064,420.43
417,615.31
349,502.11
346,867.64
452,410.08

25,265,297.08
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(105,258.84)

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
990 TERRACE ST
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

5/15/07

2006 State Taxes

Delinquent
Total Real
459,143.20 19,870.63
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
4,089,418.88 318,073.99
(80,145.28)
0.00
774,672.10 138,649.31
(25,000.00)
828,012.97 20,019.43
0.00
5,056,768.79 167,071.10
0.00
685,033.18 28,125.58
0.00
675,843.77 28,221.89
(113.56)
382,557.62 23,918.23
384,971.39 26,175.72
408,884.21 32,795.94
1,242,532.18 78,217.54
1,018,068.82 67,607.59
1,310,518.18 41,801.50
2,431,473.25 96,351.61
292,745.86 28,405.25
1,208,411.15 51,815.50
276,708.74 15,302.32
213,976.06 24,337.52
2,064,420.43 110,269.59
417,615.31 17,306.05
349,502.11 22,588.76
346,867.64 13,611.73
452,410.08 25,559.07
0.00 25,265,297.08  1,396,095.85

Delinquent Total

Personal Amount
1,212.77 438,059.80
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
16,590.72 3,754,754.17
(80,145.28)
0.00
23,650.42 612,372.37
(25,000.00)
349.20 807,644.34
0.00
12,472.23 4,877,225.46
0.00
1,211.53 655,696.07
0.00
833.07 646,788.81
(113.56)
1.20 358,638.19
898.20 357,897.47
13.20 376,075.07
1,557.26 1,162,757.38
723.87 949,737.36
693.60 1,268,023.08
4,431.61 2,330,690.03
237.60 264,103.01
393.00 1,156,202.65
396.00 261,010.42
619.02 189,019.52
4,780.83 1,949,370.01
874.21 399,435.05
150.00 326,763.35
2,055.00 331,200.91
0.00 426,851.01
74,144.54 23,795,056.69

Net Taxes Levied
Delinquent Pers
Grand Total Taxes

Memo

Interest-Delq
Summer Real

746.59

19,084.37

6,880.98

801.63
6,596.79
1,178.45

1,634.60

956.97
911.17
1,967.74
4,023.22
2,690.05
1,673.10
3,805.17
1,704.25
2,166.60
612.08
1,392.17
2,797.21
973.60
1,355.37
544.48
884.62

65,381.21

Grand Total
Delg Real

20617.22

337158.36

145530.29
20821.06
173667.89
29304.03

29856.49

24875.2
27086.89
34763.68
82240.76
70297.64

43474.6

100156.78

30109.5

53982.1

15914.4
25729.69
113066.8
18279.65
23944.13
14156.21
26443.69

1.461.477.06

STATE RECAP

25,265,297.08
74,144.54
25,191,152.54



