

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
 990 TERRACE ST
 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
 5/15/07

2006 State Taxes

<u>State Tax</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Delinquent</u>		<u>Total Amount</u>	<u>Memo</u>		<u>Grand Total</u>
		<u>Real</u>	<u>Personal</u>		<u>Interest-Delq</u>	<u>Summer Real</u>	
Cities:							
Montague	459,143.20	19,870.63	1,212.77	438,059.80	746.59		20617.22
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Browfield	0.00 *	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Muskegon	4,089,418.88	318,073.99	16,590.72	3,754,754.17	19,084.37		337158.36
T.I.F.A.	(80,145.28) *			(80,145.28)			
Delq-189	0.00 <small>MANUAL ENTRY</small>	0.00		0.00			
Musk. Hts.	774,672.10	138,649.31	23,650.42	612,372.37	6,880.98		145530.29
T.I.F.A.	(25,000.00) *			(25,000.00)			
North Musk.	828,012.97	20,019.43	349.20	807,644.34	801.63		20821.06
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *	0.00		0.00			
Norton	5,056,768.79	167,071.10	12,472.23	4,877,225.46	6,596.79		173667.89
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *	0.00		0.00			
Roosevelt	685,033.18	28,125.58	1,211.53	655,696.07	1,178.45		29304.03
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *	0.00		0.00			
Whitehall	675,843.77	28,221.89	833.07	646,788.81	1,634.60		29856.49
T.I.F.A.	(113.56) *	(113.56)		(113.56)			
Townships:							
Blue Lake	382,557.62	23,918.23	1.20	358,638.19	956.97		24875.2
Casnovia	384,971.39	26,175.72	898.20	357,897.47	911.17		27086.89
Cedar Creek	408,884.21	32,795.94	13.20	376,075.07	1,967.74		34763.68
Dalton	1,242,532.18	78,217.54	1,557.26	1,162,757.38	4,023.22		82240.76
Egelston	1,018,068.82	67,607.59	723.87	949,737.36	2,690.05		70297.64
Fruitland	1,310,518.18	41,801.50	693.60	1,268,023.08	1,673.10		43474.6
Fruitport	2,431,473.25	96,351.61	4,431.61	2,330,690.03	3,805.17		100156.78
Holton	292,745.86	28,405.25	237.60	264,103.01	1,704.25		30109.5
Laketon	1,208,411.15	51,815.50	393.00	1,156,202.65	2,166.60		53982.1
Montague	276,708.74	15,302.32	396.00	261,010.42	612.08		15914.4
Moorland	213,976.06	24,337.52	619.02	189,019.52	1,392.17		25729.69
Muskegon	2,064,420.43	110,269.59	4,780.83	1,949,370.01	2,797.21		113066.8
Ravenna	417,615.31	17,306.05	874.21	399,435.05	973.60		18279.65
Sullivan	349,502.11	22,588.76	150.00	326,763.35	1,355.37		23944.13
Whitehall	346,867.64	13,611.73	2,055.00	331,200.91	544.48		14156.21
WhiteRiver	452,410.08	25,559.07	0.00	426,851.01	884.62		26443.69
Total	25,265,297.08	1,396,095.85	74,144.54	23,795,056.69	65,381.21		1,461,477.06

* CAPTURED TAXES (105,258.84)

STATE RECAP	
Net Taxes Levied	25,265,297.08
Delinquent Pers	74,144.54
Grand Total Taxes	25,191,152.54